Date	Event	6th	7th	8th	Dance Event	Tournament Snacks	Popcorn Sales	Total	
lance	Event	31.1	7 (11	04				10141	
5/1/2013	Beginning Balance							3362.57	3362.57
	Cash (check 1034) Money pd to Mr Rivera for 2 soldering machines for Bank,							48.00	3314.57
5/17/2013	Cash ck 1035 to purchase items to sell for Robotics tournament 300.00 which bought 30 pizza on 05/18/2013. Plus donuts 90.00 for sell.							300.00	3014.57
	Made donation to Karate 8 students and 1 teacher for the Las Vegas trip from the PTO.							900.00	2114.57
	Purchased food to sell at Robotics championship 05/18/2013							334.52	1780.05
5/18/2013	Cash a check to purchase 20 more pizzas due to pre-order sales.							100.00	1680.05
	Total Balance as of 05/18/2013								1680.05
5/18/2013	Return items that we were unable to sell back to Mas credit of 108.68 will go to Karate Kick Start Championship in Las Vegas. Total sales from snacks sold during Robotics Tournament					108.68			1788.73
	(It will also be donated towards the Karate Kick Start Championship in Las Vegas)					819.10			2607.83
	Donation to Karate KickStart (108.68 + 819.10)							927.78	1680.05